WENDWG6-01B

WENDWGS6 - Stavanger, Norway, 8-10 March 2016

List of Particiﬁants

Member State RHC!
Argentina SWAtLHC Fabian VETERE fvetere@hidro.gov.ar
Australia SWPHC Mike PRINCE Mike.Prince@defence.gov.au
Australia Nick LIGACS nick.ligacs@defence.gov.au
Brazil Nickolas ROSCHER nickolas.roscher@dhn.mar.mil.br
Canada USCHC .
Canada Laurent TARDIF laurent.tardif@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Denmark Jens Peter HARTMANN jepha@gst.dk
Finland Jarmo MAKINEN jarmo.makinen@liikennevirasto.fi
France Laurent KERLEGUER laurent.kerleguer@shom.fr
Germany Mathias JONAS mathias.jonas@bsh.de
Hong Kong, China EAHC NG Kwok-chu kc_ng@mardep.gov.hk
India NIOHC Vinay BADHWAR inho@navy.gov.in
Italy Carlo MARCHI carlo.marchi@marina.difesa.it
Japan Tatsuo KOMORI ico@jodc.go.jp
Norway Evert FLIER Evert.Flier@statkart.no

Noralf SLOTSVIK Noralf.Slotsvik@kartverket.no
Oman Thani AL MAHROUKI los@omantel.net.om
Poland Stanislaw PIETRZAK s.pietrzak@mw.mil.pl
Singapore Parry OEI Parry_OElI@mpa.gov.sg
Singapore Jamie CHEN Jamie_Chen@mpa.gov.sg
Singapore Weng Choy LEE LEE_Weng_Choy@mpa.gov.sg
Sweden Ralf LINDGREN Ralf.Lindgren@Sjofartsverket.se
Turkey Esref GUNSAY egunsay@shodb.gov.tr
United Kingdom NSHC Jamie MEMICHAEL"PHILLIPS (Chair) | Jamie.McMichael-Phillips@ukho.gov.uk
United Kingdom Nigel SUTTON nigel.sutton@ukho.gov.uk
South Africa SAIHC Abri KAMPFER abrikampfer@hotmail.com

1RHC:

Regional Hydrographic Commission
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United States

julia.powell@noaa.gov

Julia POWELL
United States MACHC John NYBERG john.nyberg@noaa.gov
United States John LOWELL John.E.Lowell@nga.mil
United States Gerard WALTER Gerard.J.Walter@nga.mil
RENCs RENCs
PRIMAR PAC Chair Stanislaw PIETRZAK s.pietrzak@mw.mil.pl
PRIMAR Operator Evert FLIER Evert.Flier@statkart.no
PRIMAR Director Hans Christoffer LAURITZEN hans.christoffer.lauritzen@kartverket.no
PRIMAR Manager Jorgen SVENDSEN Jorgen.Svendsen@Kkartverket.no
IC-ENC SC Chair Mathias JONAS mathias.jonas@bsh.de
IC-ENC Operator
IC-ENC Manager James HARPER james.harper@ic-enc.org
IHB IHB
Director Director Mustafa IPTES mustafa.iptes@iho.int
Assistant Director Assistant Director | ¥Ves GUIELAM (Secretary) yves.guillam@iho.int

Observers/Stakeholders

Caris

Peter.Schwarzberg@caris.nl

CIRM

Michael.Bergmann@jeppesen.com

National Taiwan Ocean
University

Director ENC

Center

sjchang@mail.ntou.edu.tw

SevenCs

Steffen.boie@sevencs.com
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